
                                     Pirate Nation Invitational
                                        De Soto Middle School
                                         De Soto, Wisconsin
                                         September 28, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 6761  Lakota Brewer                 10  Riverdale                     20:08.2  6:29 
      2    2 6780  Gabriel Hamann                12  Seneca                        20:23.3  6:34 
      3    3 6740  Logan Brudos                  11  De Soto                       20:47.6  6:42 
      4    4 6766  Wyatt Schramm                  9  Riverdale                     21:09.1  6:49 
      5    5 6768  Hunter Wilkinson               9  Riverdale                     21:30.7  6:56 
      6    6 6763  Carson Knight                 12  Riverdale                     21:39.6  6:59 
      7    7 6764  Caleb Schlehlein              12  Riverdale                     21:51.2  7:03 
      8    8 6779  Jaren Grimsled                12  Seneca                        22:08.2  7:08 
      9    9 6765  James Schramm                  9  Riverdale                     22:16.8  7:11 
     10      6731  Klay Pedretti                 10  Cashton                       22:25.6  7:14 
     11   10 6776  Thomas Caya                   12  Seneca                        23:00.1  7:25 
     12   11 6743  Kyle Greeno                    9  De Soto                       23:26.7  7:33 
     13      6728  Luke Clements                 12  Cashton                       24:01.2  7:44 
     14      6730  Jacobi Mlsna                   9  Cashton                       24:25.8  7:52 
     15      6729  Sean Lukaszewski              12  Cashton                       24:42.8  7:58 
     16   12 6741  Silas Buchner                 12  De Soto                       24:56.5  8:02 
     17   13 6745  Kaden Knutson                 12  De Soto                       26:10.0  8:26 
     18   14 6778  Simon Fek                     12  Seneca                        26:44.7  8:37 
     19   15 6749  Brad Yaktin                   10  De Soto                       28:30.5  9:11 
     20   16 6744  Jose Johnson                  10  De Soto                       30:54.1  9:57 
     21   17 6739  Brewer Bailey                  9  De Soto                       31:32.6 10:10 
     22   18 6775  Pablo Altadill-Salmon         10  Seneca                        31:37.4 10:11 
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                                        Weather: Sunny, 70° F



                                     Pirate Nation Invitational
                                        De Soto Middle School
                                         De Soto, Wisconsin
                                         September 28, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    23  Riverdale                                   (21:15.8  106:18.8 1:43.0)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Lakota Brewer             10 20:08.2
       2      4  Wyatt Schramm              9 21:09.1
       3      5  Hunter Wilkinson           9 21:30.7
       4      6  Carson Knight             12 21:39.6
       5      7  Caleb Schlehlein          12 21:51.2
       6   (  9) James Schramm              9 22:16.8

       2.    52  Seneca                                      (24:46.8  123:53.711:14.1)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Gabriel Hamann            12 20:23.3
       2      8  Jaren Grimsled            12 22:08.2
       3     10  Thomas Caya               12 23:00.1
       4     14  Simon Fek                 12 26:44.7
       5     18  Pablo Altadill-Salmon     10 31:37.4

       3.    54  De Soto                                     (24:46.3  123:51.3 7:42.9)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Logan Brudos              11 20:47.6
       2     11  Kyle Greeno                9 23:26.7
       3     12  Silas Buchner             12 24:56.5
       4     13  Kaden Knutson             12 26:10.0
       5     15  Brad Yaktin               10 28:30.5
       6   ( 16) Jose Johnson              10 30:54.1
       7   ( 17) Brewer Bailey              9 31:32.6



                                     Pirate Nation Invitational
                                        De Soto Middle School
                                         De Soto, Wisconsin
                                         September 28, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6721  Sawyer Stenerson          8  Brookwood                            9:54.5  6:37 
      2    2 6722  Nolan Waddell             8  Brookwood                            9:56.1  6:38 
      3    3 6723  Roman Waddell             6  Brookwood                           11:24.8  7:37 
      4      6762  Clark Jillson             8  Riverdale                           11:42.5  7:49 
      5    4 6717  Dustin Powell             7  Brookwood                           12:06.3  8:05 
      6      6742  Grady Felde               7  De Soto                             13:38.6  9:06 
      7      6781  Reid Hamann               8  Seneca                              15:01.3 10:01 
      8      6784  Hunter Seely-Day          7  Seneca                              15:09.3 10:07 
      9      6748  Beckett Tauscher          6  De Soto                             15:32.7 10:22 
     10    5 6718  Aiden Sheehan             5  Brookwood                           15:33.5 10:23 
     11      6747  Clayton Morrison          6  De Soto                             15:42.1 10:29 
     12      6783  Devin Kirchner            6  Seneca                              15:44.5 10:30 
     13    6 6720  Connor Stenerson          6  Brookwood                           16:22.3 10:55 
     14      6746  Bailey Kopydolowski       6  De Soto                             16:48.1 11:13 
     15      6777  Logan Faude               6  Seneca                              17:37.8 11:46 
     16    7 6719  Liam Sheehan              6  Brookwood                           18:06.9 12:05 
     17      6767  Mark Wilkie               8  Riverdale                           20:38.7 13:46 
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                                        De Soto Middle School
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                                         September 28, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Brookwood                                   (11:47.1  58:55.2 5:39.0)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Sawyer Stenerson           8  9:54.5
       2      2  Nolan Waddell              8  9:56.1
       3      3  Roman Waddell              6 11:24.8
       4      4  Dustin Powell              7 12:06.3
       5      5  Aiden Sheehan              5 15:33.5
       6   (  6) Connor Stenerson           6 16:22.3
       7   (  7) Liam Sheehan               6 18:06.9


